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VOLUME = II

DEGSCRIPTION OF FACETS AND MICROFAUNAL

ASSE MBLAGES

PATTERN PAGE
A DECéAN TRAP ‘, 512 - 563

Facet A1 Convex topped hill 513

Az Conical hill 517

AS Linear ridge 521

A, Hill top (barren) \ 525

Ac  Hill slope (barren) 529

Ag  Hill slope (vegetated) 532

A7 Valley 535

AB Gentle sloping plaiﬁ ground 539

Ag Colluvium 543

A,y River bed (rocky) 547

A11 Erosional planation ) 551

surface (Terrace)

312 Channel shoal 554
A13 Bed tock soil 558
A Btone guarry ' 562
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PATTERN PAGE
B ALLUVIAL PLAIN. ‘ 564 - 592
Facet B4 Older alluvium 565
B, Relict alluvium 569
83 Recent floodplain 573
84 Alluvial terraces 577
85 River bluff : 581
86 Meandering channels 584
B~ Point bars 588
Bg Pondé 591
C MUDDY SHORE 593 - 626
\ Facet C1 Foreshore mudflat ~ 594
Cy Estuarine mudflat 598
C, Raised mudflat’ , 602
C4 Mudflat with mud cracgs 606
35 Mudflat with ripple marks 610
CG Mudflat with mangroves 613
C7 Tidal creeks 617
Cq Tidal inlets’ 621
Cq Tidal channels 625
D SANDY SHORE | 627 - 682
Facet D Lower foreshore 628

1
02 Upper foreshore 631



XXX -

CHECK LIST

MICROFAUNAL ASSE MBLAGES OF THE

PATTERN

D3 Backshore
04 Coastal ridge
Dy Coastal ridge (eroded)
D, Coastal dune (barren)
D, Coastal dune (stabilised)
Dg Inner dune (present day)
Dy Beach with ripple marks
510 Beach with swash marks
D1q Beach with rill marks
012 Beach with bioglyphs
013 River mouthbars
014 Palasobars
015 Beach rock

£ ROCKY SHORE ‘

Facet E1 Rocky beach
Ez Rocky foreshore with
mangrove plants

ES Cobble and pebble beach
E4 Rocky headland

DIFFERENT

ZONES OF THE 3TWUDY AREA

TITHAL COAST
DAMAN COAST (N.D.)
DAMAN COAST (%.D.)

UMBARGAON

COAST

683

699 =~

PAGE

635
638
642
646
649
653
657
661
665
669
673
677

681

684
688

692

696

699
702
703
706

698

712



- XXXI e

VOLUME - II

Convex topped hill

Conical hill

Linear ridge

Hill top (barren)

Hill slope (barren)

Hill slope {(vegetated)
Valley

Gentle sloping plain ground
Colluvium

River bed (rocky)

Erosional planation surface (terrace)

Channel shoal

Bed rock soil

Stone guarry

Older alluvium
Relict alluvium
Recent floodplaim
Alluvial terraces

River bluff

PAGE
512
516
520
524
528
531
534
538
542
546
550
553
557
561

564
568
572
576

580
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PAGE
Meandering channels 583
Point bars 587
Ponds 5990
Forsshore mudflat 593
Estuarine mudflat ~ 597
Raised mudflat ) 601
Mudflat with mud cracks 605
Mudflat with ripple marks 608
‘Mudflat with mangroves 612
Tidal creeks ‘ 616
Tidal inlets N 620
Tidal channels 624
Lower foreshore 627
Upper foreshore . 630
Backshore 634
Coastal ridge . 637
Coastal ridge (eroded) 641
Coastal dune (bérfen) | 645
Coastal dune (stabilised) 648
Inner dune tpresent day) 652
Beach with ripple marks 6556

Beach with swash marks 660
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Beach with rill marks
Bsach with bioglyphs
River mouthbars
Palaschars

Beach rock

Rocky beach
Rocky foreshore with mangrove plants
Cobble and pebble heach

Rocky headland

PAGE

664
668
672
676
680

683
687
691

695



